
ROCKIN’ JOKERS 
CALENDAR - JUNE, 2010 

 
Wed., June 2:  Club – Main Hall 
Sat., June 5: Bows and Beaus Ice Cream Fling Thing with the Ghost Riders; Visitation Dance 
 John Muir Middle School, 1260 Branham Lane, San Jose 
 Pre-Rounds 7:45 pm, Plus 8:15 pm; Caller: Mike Seastrom, Cuer: Sue Harris 
Wed., June 9:  Club – Main Hall 
Sat., June 12: SSS Strawberry Festival Hoedown 
 John Muir Middle School, 1260 Branham Lane, San Jose 
 Pre-Rounds 7:30 pm; Plus 8:00 pm; Caller: Jay Henderson, Cuer: George Gardner 
Wed., June 16:  Club – Main Hall - Party Night – “Fathers” theme 
 General Meeting of The Club, 8:00 p.m.—vote to approve Revised By-Laws 
Wed., June 23:  Club – Main Hall 
Wed., June 30:  5th Wednesday Dace at Beaus & Bows.  We are Dark. 
 

SAVE THE DATE 
 
Sat., July 17: Annual Picnic - 10:00 a.m. to dark. 
 Stevens Creek Park, Villa Maria Site, 11401 Stevens Canyon Rd, Cupertino. 
 Bring a dish to share, your table settings, drinks and a chair (if you wish ) 
Sat. July 24: Starlight Hoedown; Visitation Dance.  Bring food to share and a chair. 
 Adira Dance Parking Lot, 1202 Lincoln Ave., San Jose.   Park across the street. 
 Pre-Rounds 7:00 pm; Plus 7:30-10:00 pm.  Caller: Scot Byars, Cuer: John Flora 
 After Party with Scot Byars at Round Table Pizza in Willow Glen 
Sun., August 8: Barbecue & Croquet at Kirk & JoKay’s - 2:30 p.m. sharp! 
 3896 Edenwood Ct., San Jose, CA 95121; (408) 274-4117 
 Bring your own meat and sign up to bring a dish to share. 
Fri., August 13: CPSD Square Dancing & Movie at Camden Community Center, 3369 Union Ave., SJ 
 Square Dancing with Caller: Roger Smith at 7:00 p.m. 
 Followed by Movie, “Singin’ in the Rain”, at dusk.  For more info: www.c-p-s-d.org  
Wed., Aug. 18: Club – Main Hall - Midweek Hoedown with Ken Ritucci 
 Sponsored by Rockin’ Jokers, Bows & Beaus and Krazy Dazys 
Sat., Sept. 18: Bocce Ball & Barbecue, 3-9 pm, St. Francis Cabrini Church, 16055 Woodard Rd 
Sat., Oct. 23: Rockin’ Jokers’ HOooodown; Caller: Bob Baier, Cuer: John Flora 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
For Maps and Details: www.rockinjokers.com 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
JUNE Duty Square #3:  Hinze, Blood, Faltersack, Grant, Lawrence, Mallow, Moualem, Wells 
JULY Duty Square #4: Caywood, Jones, Belser, Brown, Daemion, Maeder, Matolyak,  
 Meltzer, Strong 


